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- ����������������� !" -

#�$��#&� ��' 1 (.*.2553 - ./�&� ��' 17 �.�.2553 

 

&� ��' �01��'�2�!3� �4'2�����23�2�� �6�!����� ��7*/8�!93*�� 0�&� ��' �"��# �*�"�# �2"*��6042

1010�6�!�����

01/01/53 B/F �2"��(3                   0.00 

13/01/53 5301004 <4$2!� *3 5010              9,200.00          9,200.00-

 5301004 �3>�(?0*3�@�'( 2900                644.00          9,844.00-

 5301008 <4$2!� *3 5010                800.00         10,644.00-

 5301008 �3>�(?0*3�@�'( 2900                 56.00         10,700.00-

 5301003 13�!� *3 4010             1,300.00           9,400.00-

 5301003 �3>�(?0*3�@�'( 2900                91.00           9,309.00-

 5301004 13�!� *3 4010             1,000.00           8,309.00-

 5301004 �3>�(?0*3�@�'( 2900                70.00           8,239.00-

14/01/53 5301011 13�!� *3 4010               600.00           7,639.00-

 5301011 �3>�(?0*3�@�'( 2900                42.00           7,597.00-

 5301012 13�!� *3 4010             1,200.00           6,397.00-

 5301012 �3>�(?0*3�@�'( 2900                84.00           6,313.00-

13/02/53 IV00001 13�!� *3 4010             1,000.00           5,313.00-

 IV00001 �3>�(?0*3�@�'( 2900                70.00           5,243.00-

15/02/53 000001 0?�6 �$�3�*3 1140               347.75           4,895.25-

16/02/53 IV00001 0?�6 �$�3�*3 1140              1,070.00          5,965.25-

17/09/53  �2"��D�               5,965.25-

           11,770.00            5,804.75

- #2 -
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- ����������������� !"�2� -

#�$��#&� ��' 1 (.*.2553 - ./�&� ��' 17 �.�.2553 

 

&� ��' �01��'�2�!3� �4'2�����23�2�� �6�!����� ��7*/8�!93*�� 0�&� ��' �"��# �*�"�# �2"*��6042

1015�6�!�����

01/01/53 B/F �2"��(3                   0.00 

12/01/53 �!.1 ��� E3�F 3*3� 1 1020            50,000.00          50,000.00 

14/01/53 �!.1 &�!"G2G���H!93 ���3 !�$ ��042� 5350              1,250.00         48,750.00 

13/02/53 �!.1 &�!"G2G���H!93 ���3 !�$ ��042� 5350              5,000.00         43,750.00 

04/03/53 �!.1 &�!"G2G���H!93 ���3 !�$ ��042� 5350              3,500.00         40,250.00 

17/09/53  �2"��D�              40,250.00 

            9,750.00           50,000.00

- #2 -
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- ����������������� E3�F 3*3� 1 -

#�$��#&� ��' 1 (.*.2553 - ./�&� ��' 17 �.�.2553 

 

&� ��' �01��'�2�!3� �4'2�����23�2�� �6�!����� ��7*/8�!93*�� 0�&� ��' �"��# �*�"�# �2"*��6042

1020�6�!�����

01/01/53 B/F �2"��(3                   0.00 

12/01/53 �!.1 ��� !"�2� 1015             50,000.00         50,000.00-

17/09/53  �2"��D�              50,000.00-

           50,000.00                0.00

- #2 -
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- ����������������� E3�F 3*3� 2 -

#�$��#&� ��' 1 (.*.2553 - ./�&� ��' 17 �.�.2553 

 

&� ��' �01��'�2�!3� �4'2�����23�2�� �6�!����� ��7*/8�!93*�� 0�&� ��' �"��# �*�"�# �2"*��6042

1025�6�!�����

01/01/53 B/F �2"��(3                   0.00 

12/07/53 12345 0?�6 �$�3�*3 1140            10,000.00          10,000.00 

17/09/53  �2"��D�              10,000.00 

                0.00           10,000.00

- #2 -
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- ����������������� E3�F 3*3� 3 -

#�$��#&� ��' 1 (.*.2553 - ./�&� ��' 17 �.�.2553 

 

&� ��' �01��'�2�!3� �4'2�����23�2�� �6�!����� ��7*/8�!93*�� 0�&� ��' �"��# �*�"�# �2"*��6042

1030�6�!�����

01/01/53 B/F �2"��(3                   0.00 

17/09/53  �2"��D�                   0.00 

                0.00                0.00

- #2 -
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- ��������������0?�6 �$�3�*3 -

#�$��#&� ��' 1 (.*.2553 - ./�&� ��' 17 �.�.2553 

 

&� ��' �01��'�2�!3� �4'2�����23�2�� �6�!����� ��7*/8�!93*�� 0�&� ��' �"��# �*�"�# �2"*��6042

1140�6�!�����

01/01/53 B/F �2"��(3              53,500.00 

13/01/53 5301001 13�!� *3 4010             1,100.00          54,600.00 

 5301001 �3>�(?0*3�@�'( 2900                77.00          54,677.00 

 5301002 13�!� *3 4010             4,824.40          59,501.40 

 5301002 �3>�(?0*3�@�'( 2900               337.71          59,839.11 

 5301008 13�!� *3 4010               325.00          60,164.11 

 5301008 �3>�(?0*3�@�'( 2900                22.75          60,186.86 

14/01/53 5301009 13�!� *3 4010             8,000.00          68,186.86 

 5301009 �3>�(?0*3�@�'( 2900               560.00          68,746.86 

 5301010 13�!� *3 4010             3,000.00          71,746.86 

 5301010 �3>�(?0*3�@�'( 2900               210.00          71,956.86 

 RT0001 ���*4 �0�!& 0" 4010.1                600.00         71,356.86 

 RT0001 �3>�(?0*3�@�'( 2900                 42.00         71,314.86 

 RT0002 ���*4 �0�!& 0" 4010.1                 65.00         71,249.86 

 RT0002 �3>�(?0*3�@�'( 2900                  4.55         71,245.31 

15/02/53 000001 ��� !" 1010                347.75         70,897.56 

 000002 !& 0"-3� 4010.2                162.11         70,735.45 

 000002 ��7*���0&�6 3 1155 1234567899 15/02/53            5,000.00         65,735.45 

16/02/53 IV00001 ��� !" 1010             1,070.00          66,805.45 

04/03/53 00001 13�!� *3 4010             2,000.00          68,805.45 

 00001 �3>�(?0*3�@�'( 2900               140.00          68,945.45 

12/07/53 12345 ��� E3�F 3*3� 2 1025             10,000.00         58,945.45 

17/09/53  �2"��D�              58,945.45 

           16,221.41           21,666.86

- #2 -
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- ��������������!93�2�6 �$!?� -

#�$��#&� ��' 1 (.*.2553 - ./�&� ��' 17 �.�.2553 

 

&� ��' �01��'�2�!3� �4'2�����23�2�� �6�!����� ��7*/8�!93*�� 0�&� ��' �"��# �*�"�# �2"*��6042

1145�6�!�����

01/01/53 B/F �2"��(3                   0.00 

17/09/53  �2"��D�                   0.00 

                0.00                0.00

- #2 -
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- ��������������0?�6 �$24'  L -

#�$��#&� ��' 1 (.*.2553 - ./�&� ��' 17 �.�.2553 

 

&� ��' �01��'�2�!3� �4'2�����23�2�� �6�!����� ��7*/8�!93*�� 0�&� ��' �"��# �*�"�# �2"*��6042

1150�6�!�����

01/01/53 B/F �2"��(3                   0.00 

17/09/53  �2"��D�                   0.00 

                0.00                0.00

- #2 -
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- ����������������7*���0&�6 3 -

#�$��#&� ��' 1 (.*.2553 - ./�&� ��' 17 �.�.2553 

 

&� ��' �01��'�2�!3� �4'2�����23�2�� �6�!����� ��7*/8�!93*�� 0�&� ��' �"��# �*�"�# �2"*��6042

1155�6�!�����

01/01/53 B/F �2"��(3                   0.00 

13/01/53 5301005 13�!� *3 4010             3,200.00           3,200.00 

 5301005 �3>�(?0*3�@�'( 2900               224.00           3,424.00 

 5301006 13�!� *3 4010             1,560.00           4,984.00 

 5301006 �3>�(?0*3�@�'( 2900               109.20           5,093.20 

14/01/53 5301013 13�!� *3 4010             1,300.00           6,393.20 

 5301013 �3>�(?0*3�@�'( 2900                91.00           6,484.20 

15/02/53 000002 0?�6 �$�3�*3 1140             5,000.00          11,484.20 

16/02/53 005541 13�!� *3 4010             2,000.00          13,484.20 

 005541 �3>�(?0*3�@�'( 2900               140.00          13,624.20 

17/09/53  �2"��D�              13,624.20 

                0.00           13,624.20

- #2 -
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- ����������������#��*�"�# -

#�$��#&� ��' 1 (.*.2553 - ./�&� ��' 17 �.�.2553 

 

&� ��' �01��'�2�!3� �4'2�����23�2�� �6�!����� ��7*/8�!93*�� 0�&� ��' �"��# �*�"�# �2"*��6042

1160�6�!�����

01/01/53 B/F �2"��(3                   0.00 

13/01/53 5301007 13�!� *3 4010             2,300.00           2,300.00 

 5301007 �3>�(?0*3�@�'( 2900               161.00           2,461.00 

17/09/53  �2"��D�               2,461.00 

                0.00            2,461.00

- #2 -



Page 1117/9/2010

17:07:48

������ �	
�����
��

�� �	
���

- ��������������*38�-3� -3�0&�6 3 -

#�$��#&� ��' 1 (.*.2553 - ./�&� ��' 17 �.�.2553 

 

&� ��' �01��'�2�!3� �4'2�����23�2�� �6�!����� ��7*/8�!93*�� 0�&� ��' �"��# �*�"�# �2"*��6042

1210�6�!�����

01/01/53 B/F �2"��(3                   0.00 

17/09/53  �2"��D�                   0.00 

                0.00                0.00

- #2 -
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- ���������������3�D"*3���� -

#�$��#&� ��' 1 (.*.2553 - ./�&� ��' 17 �.�.2553 

 

&� ��' �01��'�2�!3� �4'2�����23�2�� �6�!����� ��7*/8�!93*�� 0�&� ��' �"��# �*�"�# �2"*��6042

1215�6�!�����

01/01/53 B/F �2"��(3                   0.00 

17/09/53  �2"��D�                   0.00 

                0.00                0.00

- #2 -
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- ��������������!� *3!93��7-�?� -

#�$��#&� ��' 1 (.*.2553 - ./�&� ��' 17 �.�.2553 

 

&� ��' �01��'�2�!3� �4'2�����23�2�� �6�!����� ��7*/8�!93*�� 0�&� ��' �"��# �*�"�# �2"*��6042

1510�6�!�����

01/01/53 B/F �2"��(3             150,000.00 

31/01/53 <NONE>    �93D�!�!( 3020           420,202.00         570,202.00 

31/03/53 <NONE>    �93D�!�!( 3020            420,202.00        150,000.00 

17/09/53  �2"��D�             150,000.00 

          420,202.00          420,202.00

- #2 -
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- ����������������'"�  -

#�$��#&� ��' 1 (.*.2553 - ./�&� ��' 17 �.�.2553 

 

&� ��' �01��'�2�!3� �4'2�����23�2�� �6�!����� ��7*/8�!93*�� 0�&� ��' �"��# �*�"�# �2"*��6042

1610�6�!�����

01/01/53 B/F �2"��(3                   0.00 

17/09/53  �2"��D�                   0.00 

                0.00                0.00

- #2 -
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- ��������������23*3� -

#�$��#&� ��' 1 (.*.2553 - ./�&� ��' 17 �.�.2553 

 

&� ��' �01��'�2�!3� �4'2�����23�2�� �6�!����� ��7*/8�!93*�� 0�&� ��' �"��# �*�"�# �2"*��6042

1615�6�!�����

01/01/53 B/F �2"��(3                   0.00 

17/09/53  �2"��D�                   0.00 

                0.00                0.00

- #2 -
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- ��������������*3�!4'2(!�!(-23*3� -

#�$��#&� ��' 1 (.*.2553 - ./�&� ��' 17 �.�.2553 

 

&� ��' �01��'�2�!3� �4'2�����23�2�� �6�!����� ��7*/8�!93*�� 0�&� ��' �"��# �*�"�# �2"*��6042

1615.1�6�!�����

01/01/53 B/F �2"��(3                   0.00 

17/09/53  �2"��D�                   0.00 

                0.00                0.00

- #2 -
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- ��������������2G���H!93 ���3  -

#�$��#&� ��' 1 (.*.2553 - ./�&� ��' 17 �.�.2553 

 

&� ��' �01��'�2�!3� �4'2�����23�2�� �6�!����� ��7*/8�!93*�� 0�&� ��' �"��# �*�"�# �2"*��6042

1640�6�!�����

01/01/53 B/F �2"��(3                   0.00 

17/09/53  �2"��D�                   0.00 

                0.00                0.00

- #2 -
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- ��������������*3�!4'2(!�!(-2G���H!93 ���3  -

#�$��#&� ��' 1 (.*.2553 - ./�&� ��' 17 �.�.2553 

 

&� ��' �01��'�2�!3� �4'2�����23�2�� �6�!����� ��7*/8�!93*�� 0�&� ��' �"��# �*�"�# �2"*��6042

1640.1�6�!�����

01/01/53 B/F �2"��(3                   0.00 

17/09/53  �2"��D�                   0.00 

                0.00                0.00

- #2 -
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- ���������������.� # -

#�$��#&� ��' 1 (.*.2553 - ./�&� ��' 17 �.�.2553 

 

&� ��' �01��'�2�!3� �4'2�����23�2�� �6�!����� ��7*/8�!93*�� 0�&� ��' �"��# �*�"�# �2"*��6042

1645�6�!�����

01/01/53 B/F �2"��(3                   0.00 

17/09/53  �2"��D�                   0.00 

                0.00                0.00

- #2 -



Page 2017/9/2010

17:07:49

������ �	
�����
��

�� �	
���

- ��������������*3�!4'2(!�!(-�.� # -

#�$��#&� ��' 1 (.*.2553 - ./�&� ��' 17 �.�.2553 

 

&� ��' �01��'�2�!3� �4'2�����23�2�� �6�!����� ��7*/8�!93*�� 0�&� ��' �"��# �*�"�# �2"*��6042

1645.1�6�!�����

01/01/53 B/F �2"��(3                   0.00 

17/09/53  �2"��D�                   0.00 

                0.00                0.00

- #2 -
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- ���������������-36 �$�3�*3 -

#�$��#&� ��' 1 (.*.2553 - ./�&� ��' 17 �.�.2553 

 

&� ��' �01��'�2�!3� �4'2�����23�2�� �6�!����� ��7*/8�!93*�� 0�&� ��' �"��# �*�"�# �2"*��6042

2010�6�!�����

01/01/53 B/F �2"��(3             117,700.00-

13/01/53 5301001 <4$2!� *3 5010              1,100.00        118,800.00-

 5301001 �3>�(?0*3�@�'( 2900                 77.00        118,877.00-

 5301002 <4$2!� *3 5010              3,132.00        122,009.00-

 5301002 �3>�(?0*3�@�'( 2900                219.24        122,228.24-

 5301003 <4$2!� *3 5010              3,600.00        125,828.24-

 5301003 �3>�(?0*3�@�'( 2900                252.00        126,080.24-

 5301006 <4$2!� *3 5010              2,600.00        128,680.24-

 5301006 �3>�(?0*3�@�'( 2900                182.00        128,862.24-

 PR0002 !�*4 �0�!& 0" 5010.1             1,200.00         127,662.24-

 PR0002 �3>�(?0*3�@�'( 2900                84.00         127,578.24-

14/01/53 5301009 <4$2!� *3 5010              8,000.00        135,578.24-

 5301009 �3>�(?0*3�@�'( 2900                560.00        136,138.24-

 5301010 <4$2!� *3 5010              3,000.00        139,138.24-

 5301010 �3>�(?0*3�@�'( 2900                210.00        139,348.24-

 PR0001 !�*4 �0�!& 0" 5010.1               600.00         138,748.24-

 PR0001 �3>�(?0*3�@�'( 2900                42.00         138,706.24-

15/02/53 00001 ��7*!�'�-3�0&�6 3 2020 1234567800 22/02/53           3,852.00         134,854.24-

17/09/53  �2"��D�             134,854.24-

           22,932.24            5,778.00

- #2 -
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- ���������������-36 �$24'  L -

#�$��#&� ��' 1 (.*.2553 - ./�&� ��' 17 �.�.2553 

 

&� ��' �01��'�2�!3� �4'2�����23�2�� �6�!����� ��7*/8�!93*�� 0�&� ��' �"��# �*�"�# �2"*��6042

2015�6�!�����

01/01/53 B/F �2"��(3                   0.00 

17/09/53  �2"��D�                   0.00 

                0.00                0.00

- #2 -
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- ����������������7*!�'�-3�0&�6 3 -

#�$��#&� ��' 1 (.*.2553 - ./�&� ��' 17 �.�.2553 

 

&� ��' �01��'�2�!3� �4'2�����23�2�� �6�!����� ��7*/8�!93*�� 0�&� ��' �"��# �*�"�# �2"*��6042

2020�6�!�����

01/01/53 B/F �2"��(3                   0.00 

13/01/53 5301005 <4$2!� *3 5010              3,500.00          3,500.00-

 5301005 �3>�(?0*3�@�'( 2900                245.00          3,745.00-

 5301007 <4$2!� *3 5010              1,150.00          4,895.00-

 5301007 �3>�(?0*3�@�'( 2900                 80.50          4,975.50-

15/02/53 00001 �-36 �$�3�*3 2010              3,852.00          8,827.50-

17/09/53  �2"��D�               8,827.50-

            8,827.50                0.00

- #2 -



Page 2417/9/2010

17:07:49

������ �	
�����
��

�� �	
���

- ����������������� � S0*3�-3� -

#�$��#&� ��' 1 (.*.2553 - ./�&� ��' 17 �.�.2553 

 

&� ��' �01��'�2�!3� �4'2�����23�2�� �6�!����� ��7*/8�!93*�� 0�&� ��' �"��# �*�"�# �2"*��6042

2035�6�!�����

01/01/53 B/F �2"��(3                   0.00 

17/09/53  �2"��D�                   0.00 

                0.00                0.00

- #2 -
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- ��������������*38�-3�*3�-3� -

#�$��#&� ��' 1 (.*.2553 - ./�&� ��' 17 �.�.2553 

 

&� ��' �01��'�2�!3� �4'2�����23�2�� �6�!����� ��7*/8�!93*�� 0�&� ��' �"��# �*�"�# �2"*��6042

2040�6�!�����

01/01/53 B/F �2"��(3                   0.00 

17/09/53  �2"��D�                   0.00 

                0.00                0.00

- #2 -
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- ���������������3>���� D"*3�-3� -

#�$��#&� ��' 1 (.*.2553 - ./�&� ��' 17 �.�.2553 

 

&� ��' �01��'�2�!3� �4'2�����23�2�� �6�!����� ��7*/8�!93*�� 0�&� ��' �"��# �*�"�# �2"*��6042

2045�6�!�����

01/01/53 B/F �2"��(3                   0.00 

17/09/53  �2"��D�                   0.00 

                0.00                0.00

- #2 -
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- ��������������6G �? -

#�$��#&� ��' 1 (.*.2553 - ./�&� ��' 17 �.�.2553 

 

&� ��' �01��'�2�!3� �4'2�����23�2�� �6�!����� ��7*/8�!93*�� 0�&� ��' �"��# �*�"�# �2"*��6042

2110�6�!�����

01/01/53 B/F �2"��(3                   0.00 

17/09/53  �2"��D�                   0.00 

                0.00                0.00

- #2 -
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- ���������������3>�(?0*3�@�'( -

#�$��#&� ��' 1 (.*.2553 - ./�&� ��' 17 �.�.2553 

 

&� ��' �01��'�2�!3� �4'2�����23�2�� �6�!����� ��7*/8�!93*�� 0�&� ��' �"��# �*�"�# �2"*��6042

2900�6�!�����

01/01/53 B/F �2"��(3                   0.00 

13/01/53 5301001 �-36 �$�3�*3 2010                77.00              77.00 

 5301002 �-36 �$�3�*3 2010               219.24             296.24 

 5301003 �-36 �$�3�*3 2010               252.00             548.24 

 5301006 �-36 �$�3�*3 2010               182.00             730.24 

 PR0002 �-36 �$�3�*3 2010                 84.00            646.24 

 5301004 ��� !" 1010               644.00           1,290.24 

 5301008 ��� !" 1010                56.00           1,346.24 

 5301005 ��7*!�'�-3�0&�6 3 2020 1111111111 15/01/53             245.00           1,591.24 

 5301007 ��7*!�'�-3�0&�6 3 2020 2222222222 15/01/53              80.50           1,671.74 

 5301003 ��� !" 1010                 91.00          1,580.74 

 5301004 ��� !" 1010                 70.00          1,510.74 

 5301005 ��7*���0&�6 3 1155 1111111111 15/01/53              224.00          1,286.74 

 5301006 ��7*���0&�6 3 1155 2222222222 15/01/53              109.20          1,177.54 

 5301001 0?�6 �$�3�*3 1140                 77.00          1,100.54 

 5301002 0?�6 �$�3�*3 1140                337.71            762.83 

 5301008 0?�6 �$�3�*3 1140                 22.75            740.08 

 5301007 ��#��*�"�# 1160 VESA 13/01/53              161.00            579.08 

14/01/53 5301009 �-36 �$�3�*3 2010               560.00           1,139.08 

 5301010 �-36 �$�3�*3 2010               210.00           1,349.08 

 PR0001 �-36 �$�3�*3 2010                 42.00          1,307.08 

 5301011 ��� !" 1010                 42.00          1,265.08 

 5301012 ��� !" 1010                 84.00          1,181.08 

 5301013 ��7*���0&�6 3 1155 3333333333 18/01/53               91.00          1,090.08 

 5301009 0?�6 �$�3�*3 1140                560.00            530.08 

 5301010 0?�6 �$�3�*3 1140                210.00            320.08 

 RT0001 0?�6 �$�3�*3 1140                42.00             362.08 

 RT0002 0?�6 �$�3�*3 1140                 4.55             366.63 

13/02/53 IV00001 ��� !" 1010                 70.00            296.63 

16/02/53 005541 ��7*���0&�6 3 1155 1225210011 18/02/53              140.00            156.63 

04/03/53 00001 0?�6 �$�3�*3 1140                140.00             16.63 

17/09/53  �2"��D�                  16.63 

- #2 -
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- ���������������3>�(?0*3�@�'( -

#�$��#&� ��' 1 (.*.2553 - ./�&� ��' 17 �.�.2553 

 

&� ��' �01��'�2�!3� �4'2�����23�2�� �6�!����� ��7*/8�!93*�� 0�&� ��' �"��# �*�"�# �2"*��6042

2900�6�!�����

            2,555.66            2,572.29

- #2 -
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- ���������������3>�6�� H.��'-3� -

#�$��#&� ��' 1 (.*.2553 - ./�&� ��' 17 �.�.2553 

 

&� ��' �01��'�2�!3� �4'2�����23�2�� �6�!����� ��7*/8�!93*�� 0�&� ��' �"��# �*�"�# �2"*��6042

2910�6�!�����

01/01/53 B/F �2"��(3                   0.00 

17/09/53  �2"��D�                   0.00 

                0.00                0.00

- #2 -
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- ���������������G ��42 6G  -

#�$��#&� ��' 1 (.*.2553 - ./�&� ��' 17 �.�.2553 

 

&� ��' �01��'�2�!3� �4'2�����23�2�� �6�!����� ��7*/8�!93*�� 0�&� ��' �"��# �*�"�# �2"*��6042

3010�6�!�����

01/01/53 B/F �2"��(3                   0.00 

17/09/53  �2"��D�                   0.00 

                0.00                0.00

- #2 -
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- ���������������93D�!�!( -

#�$��#&� ��' 1 (.*.2553 - ./�&� ��' 17 �.�.2553 

 

&� ��' �01��'�2�!3� �4'2�����23�2�� �6�!����� ��7*/8�!93*�� 0�&� ��' �"��# �*�"�# �2"*��6042

3020�6�!�����

01/01/53 B/F �2"��(3              85,800.00-

31/01/53 <NONE>    !� *3!93��7-�?� 1510            420,202.00        506,002.00-

31/03/53 <NONE>    !� *3!93��7-�?� 1510           420,202.00          85,800.00-

17/09/53  V2 -3������13�!� *3 4010             34,709.40        120,509.40-

  V2 -3���������*4 �0�!& 0" 4010.1               665.00         119,844.40-

  V2 -3������!& 0"-3� 4010.2               162.11         119,682.29-

  V2 -3������<4$2!� *3 5010            36,082.00          83,600.29-

  V2 -3������!�*4 �0�!& 0" 5010.1              1,800.00         85,400.29-

  V2 -3������&�!"G2G���H!93 ���3 !�$ ��042� 5350             9,750.00          75,650.29-

  �2"��D�              75,650.29-

          456,711.40          466,861.11

- #2 -
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- ��������������13�!� *3 -

#�$��#&� ��' 1 (.*.2553 - ./�&� ��' 17 �.�.2553 

 

&� ��' �01��'�2�!3� �4'2�����23�2�� �6�!����� ��7*/8�!93*�� 0�&� ��' �"��# �*�"�# �2"*��6042

4010�6�!�����

13/01/53 5301003 ��� !" 1010              1,300.00          1,300.00-

 5301004 ��� !" 1010              1,000.00          2,300.00-

 5301005 ��7*���0&�6 3 1155 1111111111 15/01/53            3,200.00          5,500.00-

 5301006 ��7*���0&�6 3 1155 2222222222 15/01/53            1,560.00          7,060.00-

 5301001 0?�6 �$�3�*3 1140              1,100.00          8,160.00-

 5301002 0?�6 �$�3�*3 1140              4,824.40         12,984.40-

 5301008 0?�6 �$�3�*3 1140                325.00         13,309.40-

 5301007 ��#��*�"�# 1160 VESA 13/01/53            2,300.00         15,609.40-

14/01/53 5301011 ��� !" 1010                600.00         16,209.40-

 5301012 ��� !" 1010              1,200.00         17,409.40-

 5301013 ��7*���0&�6 3 1155 3333333333 18/01/53            1,300.00         18,709.40-

 5301009 0?�6 �$�3�*3 1140              8,000.00         26,709.40-

 5301010 0?�6 �$�3�*3 1140              3,000.00         29,709.40-

13/02/53 IV00001 ��� !" 1010              1,000.00         30,709.40-

16/02/53 005541 ��7*���0&�6 3 1155 1225210011 18/02/53            2,000.00         32,709.40-

04/03/53 00001 0?�6 �$�3�*3 1140              2,000.00         34,709.40-

17/09/53  �2"��D�              34,709.40-

           34,709.40                0.00

- #2 -
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- �����������������*4 �0�!& 0" -

#�$��#&� ��' 1 (.*.2553 - ./�&� ��' 17 �.�.2553 

 

&� ��' �01��'�2�!3� �4'2�����23�2�� �6�!����� ��7*/8�!93*�� 0�&� ��' �"��# �*�"�# �2"*��6042

4010.1�6�!�����

14/01/53 RT0001 0?�6 �$�3�*3 1140               600.00             600.00 

 RT0002 0?�6 �$�3�*3 1140                65.00             665.00 

17/09/53  �2"��D�                 665.00 

                0.00              665.00

- #2 -
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- ��������������!& 0"-3� -

#�$��#&� ��' 1 (.*.2553 - ./�&� ��' 17 �.�.2553 

 

&� ��' �01��'�2�!3� �4'2�����23�2�� �6�!����� ��7*/8�!93*�� 0�&� ��' �"��# �*�"�# �2"*��6042

4010.2�6�!�����

15/02/53 000002 0?�6 �$�3�*3 1140               162.11             162.11 

17/09/53  �2"��D�                 162.11 

                0.00              162.11

- #2 -
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- ���������������3�D"24'  L -

#�$��#&� ��' 1 (.*.2553 - ./�&� ��' 17 �.�.2553 

 

&� ��' �01��'�2�!3� �4'2�����23�2�� �6�!����� ��7*/8�!93*�� 0�&� ��' �"��# �*�"�# �2"*��6042

4020�6�!�����

  �2"��D�                   0.00 

                0.00                0.00

- #2 -
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- ��������������"2����$���� -

#�$��#&� ��' 1 (.*.2553 - ./�&� ��' 17 �.�.2553 

 

&� ��' �01��'�2�!3� �4'2�����23�2�� �6�!����� ��7*/8�!93*�� 0�&� ��' �"��# �*�"�# �2"*��6042

4210�6�!�����

  �2"��D�                   0.00 

                0.00                0.00

- #2 -
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- ��������������<4$2!� *3 -

#�$��#&� ��' 1 (.*.2553 - ./�&� ��' 17 �.�.2553 

 

&� ��' �01��'�2�!3� �4'2�����23�2�� �6�!����� ��7*/8�!93*�� 0�&� ��' �"��# �*�"�# �2"*��6042

5010�6�!�����

13/01/53 5301001 �-36 �$�3�*3 2010             1,100.00           1,100.00 

 5301002 �-36 �$�3�*3 2010             3,132.00           4,232.00 

 5301003 �-36 �$�3�*3 2010             3,600.00           7,832.00 

 5301006 �-36 �$�3�*3 2010             2,600.00          10,432.00 

 5301004 ��� !" 1010             9,200.00          19,632.00 

 5301008 ��� !" 1010               800.00          20,432.00 

 5301005 ��7*!�'�-3�0&�6 3 2020 1111111111 15/01/53           3,500.00          23,932.00 

 5301007 ��7*!�'�-3�0&�6 3 2020 2222222222 15/01/53           1,150.00          25,082.00 

14/01/53 5301009 �-36 �$�3�*3 2010             8,000.00          33,082.00 

 5301010 �-36 �$�3�*3 2010             3,000.00          36,082.00 

17/09/53  �2"��D�              36,082.00 

                0.00           36,082.00

- #2 -
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- ��������������!�*4 �0�!& 0" -

#�$��#&� ��' 1 (.*.2553 - ./�&� ��' 17 �.�.2553 

 

&� ��' �01��'�2�!3� �4'2�����23�2�� �6�!����� ��7*/8�!93*�� 0�&� ��' �"��# �*�"�# �2"*��6042

5010.1�6�!�����

13/01/53 PR0002 �-36 �$�3�*3 2010              1,200.00          1,200.00-

14/01/53 PR0001 �-36 �$�3�*3 2010                600.00          1,800.00-

17/09/53  �2"��D�               1,800.00-

            1,800.00                0.00

- #2 -
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#�$��#&� ��' 1 (.*.2553 - ./�&� ��' 17 �.�.2553 

 

&� ��' �01��'�2�!3� �4'2�����23�2�� �6�!����� ��7*/8�!93*�� 0�&� ��' �"��# �*�"�# �2"*��6042

5010.2�6�!�����

  �2"��D�                   0.00 

                0.00                0.00

- #2 -
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#�$��#&� ��' 1 (.*.2553 - ./�&� ��' 17 �.�.2553 

 

&� ��' �01��'�2�!3� �4'2�����23�2�� �6�!����� ��7*/8�!93*�� 0�&� ��' �"��# �*�"�# �2"*��6042

5010.3�6�!�����

  �2"��D�                   0.00 

                0.00                0.00

- #2 -
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#�$��#&� ��' 1 (.*.2553 - ./�&� ��' 17 �.�.2553 

 

&� ��' �01��'�2�!3� �4'2�����23�2�� �6�!����� ��7*/8�!93*�� 0�&� ��' �"��# �*�"�# �2"*��6042

5310�6�!�����

  �2"��D�                   0.00 

                0.00                0.00

- #2 -
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#�$��#&� ��' 1 (.*.2553 - ./�&� ��' 17 �.�.2553 

 

&� ��' �01��'�2�!3� �4'2�����23�2�� �6�!����� ��7*/8�!93*�� 0�&� ��' �"��# �*�"�# �2"*��6042

5315�6�!�����

  �2"��D�                   0.00 

                0.00                0.00

- #2 -
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#�$��#&� ��' 1 (.*.2553 - ./�&� ��' 17 �.�.2553 

 

&� ��' �01��'�2�!3� �4'2�����23�2�� �6�!����� ��7*/8�!93*�� 0�&� ��' �"��# �*�"�# �2"*��6042

5320�6�!�����

  �2"��D�                   0.00 

                0.00                0.00

- #2 -
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5325�6�!�����

  �2"��D�                   0.00 

                0.00                0.00

- #2 -
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5330�6�!�����

  �2"��D�                   0.00 

                0.00                0.00

- #2 -
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5335�6�!�����

  �2"��D�                   0.00 

                0.00                0.00

- #2 -
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5340�6�!�����

  �2"��D�                   0.00 

                0.00                0.00

- #2 -
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  �2"��D�                   0.00 

                0.00                0.00

- #2 -
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5350�6�!�����

14/01/53 �!.1 ��� !"�2� 1015             1,250.00           1,250.00 

13/02/53 �!.1 ��� !"�2� 1015             5,000.00           6,250.00 

04/03/53 �!.1 ��� !"�2� 1015             3,500.00           9,750.00 

17/09/53  �2"��D�               9,750.00 

                0.00            9,750.00

- #2 -
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5355�6�!�����

  �2"��D�                   0.00 

                0.00                0.00

- #2 -
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  �2"��D�                   0.00 

                0.00                0.00

- #2 -
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5365�6�!�����

  �2"��D�                   0.00 

                0.00                0.00

- #2 -
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5370�6�!�����

  �2"��D�                   0.00 

                0.00                0.00

- #2 -
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  �2"��D�                   0.00 

                0.00                0.00

- #2 -
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5380�6�!�����

  �2"��D�                   0.00 

                0.00                0.00

- #2 -
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  �2"��D�                   0.00 

                0.00                0.00

- #2 -
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  �2"��D�                   0.00 

                0.00                0.00

- #2 -
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  �2"��D�                   0.00 

                0.00                0.00

*** -��3��3  ***


